Stop Smart Meters Australia Inc.



Membership Application 2023-2024

I hereby apply for membership of Stop Smart Meters Australia Inc. (SSMA) and I agree with SSMA's mission to:

- Support and assist people who are opposed to the forced rollout of smart meters and other radiofrequency emitters on the grounds of health, privacy, security, safety or costs.
- Educate the community on the negative aspects of smart meters and other radiofrequency emitters.
- Lobby on the negative aspects of smart meters and other devices and infrastructure emitting radiofrequencies and to advocate that the installation of smart meters and other devices emitting radiofrequencies should be voluntary.

Personal Details (Please print clearly)

Please use separate forms for each family member and send them in together.

Title First nam	ie	_ Surname	
Address			
Suburb/Town		State	Postcode
Phone (H)	(W)	Mc	bile
Email Address	Diagon provide en empil address i	f na seile la lie ander te se luce	

Please provide an email address, if possible, in order to reduce our administrative costs.

The joining fee for SSMA membership is \$15 per person plus an optional additional donation at your discretion. Membership remains current until the 30th June of the following year. Membership funds are used to fight against the forced installation of smart meters and other radiofrequency emitters on all fronts, including assisting with any legal, political or community action.

Please insert your Payment Amount \$_

□ Cash □ Cheque □ Direct Deposit to SSMA Bendigo Bank - Account No. 149697658, BSB 633000 □ Donate Button at <u>stopsmartmeters.com.au</u>. Enter the amount of your donation via credit card or PayPal, enter your name in the 'Add special Instructions to the seller' box if this differs from the name of the PayPal account, and print a copy of your emailed receipt from PayPal for your records.

Please mail your SSMA membership application to: The Secretary, Stop Smart Meters Australia Inc., PO Box 460, Carnegie, VIC, 3163 - Cheques payable to Stop Smart Meters Australia Inc.

If you would like a receipt tick here \Box and provide a self-addressed stamped envelope.

Membership details are confidential and not disclosed outside Stop Smart Meters Australia. Applicants must be over the age of 18 years. By signing this application you agree to receive postal and email communications from Stop Smart Meters Australia at the email and postal addresses provided by you.

SignatureDate/2	U
-----------------	---

www.stopsmartmeters.com.au
